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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 LEOTTA ANASTASI           AGATA             06/05/1979 CT A028 LTTGTA79E46A028D

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 LEONARDI                  TIZIANA           19/11/1981 CT C351 LNRTZN81S59C351W

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 TORRISI                   MARIA GRAZIA      04/11/1959 CT E017 TRRMGR59S44E017X

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 SCIACCA                   CARMELO           07/08/1963 CT A028 SCCCML63M07A028V

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 SGROI                     LEONARDA MARIA    28/01/1962 CT I216 SGRLRD62A68I216Q

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 FERRARI                   STELLA            23/08/1967 VR L781 FRRSLL67M63L781E

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 GRASSO                    MARIA             06/10/1960 CT I216 GRSMRA60R46I216F

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 BRISCHETTO                GIUSEPPINA        15/11/1973 CT C351 BRSGPP73S55C351N

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 ZINGALI                   GIUSEPPINA        30/05/1963 CT D623 ZNGGPP63E70D623H

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 VALENTINO                 SEBASTIANO        18/02/1957 CT A028 VLNSST57B18A028W

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 SCIUTO                    ZAIRA SIMONA      06/02/1976 MI F205 SCTZSM76B46F205M

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 SANFILIPPO                ANTONINO          16/11/1955 CT C351 SNFNNN55S16C351O

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MIRCI                     GIUSEPPE          24/03/1972 EN G580 MRCGPP72C24G580X

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 TOSCANO                   SALVATORE         28/06/1962 CT C351 TSCSVT62H28C351X

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 CHISARI                   CLAUDIO           17/01/1956 CT C351 CHSCLD56A17C351H

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 FAZIO                     SERENELLA         16/02/1964 PT G713 FZASNL64B56G713C

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CARNABUCI                 FABIO ITALO       15/01/1988 ME F158 CRNFTL88A15F158N

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PATANE'                   ADELE             28/06/1964 CT A028 PTNDLA64H68A028C

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 SANFILIPPO                ANTONINO          16/11/1955 CT C351 SNFNNN55S16C351O

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 TOSCANO                   SALVATORE         28/06/1962 CT C351 TSCSVT62H28C351X

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 CHISARI                   CLAUDIO           17/01/1956 CT C351 CHSCLD56A17C351H

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 FAZIO                     SERENELLA         16/02/1964 PT G713 FZASNL64B56G713C

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CARNABUCI                 FABIO ITALO       15/01/1988 ME F158 CRNFTL88A15F158N

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PATANE'                   ADELE             28/06/1964 CT A028 PTNDLA64H68A028C

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 SPINA                     ROBERTA LORENA    22/03/1984 CT C351 SPNRRT84C62C351O

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 LEOTTA                    LAURA             19/07/1989 CT I314 LTTLRA89L59A028G

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 LA ROVERE                 CALOGERO          30/12/1974 AG A089 LRVCGR74T30A089E

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MIRCI                     GIUSEPPE          24/03/1972 EN G580 MRCGPP72C24G580X

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MIRCI                     GIUSEPPE          24/03/1972 EN G580 MRCGPP72C24G580X

AR30 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 LEOTTA                    LAURA             19/07/1989 CT I314 LTTLRA89L59A028G
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F  80,1 R    2     6 95024 ACIREALE                      

F  77,93 Q R   2     9 95024 ACIREALE                      

F  77,29 Q    0     10 95014 GIARRE                        

M  72,06 Q R S  1     16 95025 ACI SANT'ANTONIO              

F  64,57 Q    0 X    23 95014 GIARRE                        

F  51,17 Q R   1     33 95024 ACIREALE                      

F  49,17 S    0     35 95014 GIARRE                        

F  48,15 Q    0     37 95024 ACIREALE                      

F  46,78     0     38 95016 MASCALI                       

M  37,93 Q    0     47 95024 ACIREALE                      

F  26,67     0     57 95024 ACIREALE                      

M  72,15 Q R   1     1 95100 CATANIA                       

M  29,88 Q R   2   D 29 94010 AIDONE                        

M  71,93 Q    0     2 95022 ACI CATENA                    

M  48,9 Q    0     13 95128 CATANIA                       

F  42,4 Q    0     18 95030 TREMESTIERI ETNEO             

M  32,2 Q    0     25 98023 FURCI SICULO                  

F  31,53 Q    0     26 37131 VERONA                        

M  72,15 Q R   1     1 95100 CATANIA                       

M  71,93 Q    0     2 95022 ACI CATENA                    

M  48,9 Q    0     13 95128 CATANIA                       

F  42,4 Q    0     18 95030 TREMESTIERI ETNEO             

M  32,2 Q    0     25 98023 FURCI SICULO                  

F  31,53 Q    0     26 37131 VERONA                        

F  27,5 Q R   1     30 95036 RANDAZZO                      

F  24 Q    0     33 95010 SANTA VENERINA                

M  22,17 Q R   1     35 92014 PORTO EMPEDOCLE               

M  29,88 Q R   2   D 29 94010 AIDONE                        

M  29,88 Q R   2   D 29 94010 AIDONE                        

F  24 Q    0     33 95010 SANTA VENERINA                



AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 SPINA                     ROBERTA LORENA    22/03/1984 CT C351 SPNRRT84C62C351O

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 LEOTTA                    LAURA             19/07/1989 CT I314 LTTLRA89L59A028G

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 SPINA                     ROBERTA LORENA    22/03/1984 CT C351 SPNRRT84C62C351O

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 LEOTTA                    LAURA             19/07/1989 CT I314 LTTLRA89L59A028G

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MIRCI                     GIUSEPPE          24/03/1972 EN G580 MRCGPP72C24G580X

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 RANIERI                   ANGELINA          05/07/1975 RC H224 RNRNLN75L45H224V

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 LEONARDI                  LINA              18/09/1966 CT A026 LNRLNI66P58A026A

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 CAVALLARO                 GRAZIA            15/03/1956 CT A027 CVLGRZ56C55A027B

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 DI PRIMA                  ROSA CATENA       09/10/1960 CT E017 DPRRCT60R49E017M

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 MARCUCCIO                 BIANCA RITA       19/10/1968 CT C351 MRCBCR68R59C351E

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 GENNA                     ANTONINA          01/07/1959 CT B202 GNNNNN59L41B202F

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 DI NUZZO                  MARIO             12/09/1971 ME F158 DNZMRA71P12F158P

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 TORRISI                   ANGELINA          05/12/1960 CT H325 TRRNLN60T45H325O

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 SCEBBA                    PATRIZIA FABIOLA  25/04/1975 CL D960 SCBPRZ75D65D960L

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 TRIPODI                   SALVATORE         01/08/1964 CT E017 TRPSVT64M01E017L

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 FICHERA                   MARIA ROSA        07/02/1963 CT F214 FCHMRS63B47F214Z

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 LO CASTRO                 LORENZA           16/07/1962 CT E602 LCSLNZ62L59E602P

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 COSTANZO                  GRAZIA            01/01/1959 ME F158 CSTGRZ59A41F158C

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 GIUFFRIDA                 GIUSEPPE          09/01/1964 CT A028 GFFGPP64A09A028Q

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 ARNONE                    PASQUALE          03/01/1972 AG D514 RNNPQL72A03D514W

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 LEOTTA ANASTASI           AGATA             06/05/1979 CT A028 LTTGTA79E46A028D

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 LEONARDI                  TIZIANA           19/11/1981 CT C351 LNRTZN81S59C351W

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 TORRISI                   MARIA GRAZIA      04/11/1959 CT E017 TRRMGR59S44E017X

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 ZAPPALA'                  LEONARDO          18/02/1964 CT F004 ZPPLRD64B18F004N

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 TUCCIO                    GIUSEPPA          19/11/1958 SR F107 TCCGPP58S59F107W

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 CASABENE                  FRANCESCA         10/06/1974 CL D960 CSBFNC74H50D960V

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 FAZIO                     SERENELLA         16/02/1964 PT G713 FZASNL64B56G713C

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 MAURO                     ROSA              06/08/1966 CT A028 MRARSO66M46A028D

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 MONSU'                    DANIELE           29/07/1982 EN E536 MNSDNL82L29E536E

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 BONACCORSO                DANIELA           06/04/1968 CT C351 BNCDNL68D46C351L

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 TROVATO                   ALFIA             11/05/1965 CT A028 TRVLFA65E51A028R

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 MUSUMECI                  DARIO             14/03/1978 CT C351 MSMDRA78C14C351P

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 CARNABUCI                 FABIO ITALO       15/01/1988 ME D824 CRNFTL88A15F158N

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 FRANCO                    DAVIDE            13/04/1982 CT C351 FRNDVD82D13C351M

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 LA MONICA                 IVAN              14/05/1978 CT C351 LMNVNI78E14C351N

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 PRIVITERA                 LIDIA             29/04/1980 CT C351 PRVLDI80D69C351T



F  27,5 Q R   1     30 95036 RANDAZZO                      

F  24 Q    0     33 95010 SANTA VENERINA                

F  27,5 Q R   1     30 95036 RANDAZZO                      

F  24 Q    0     33 95010 SANTA VENERINA                

M  29,88 Q R   2   D 29 94010 AIDONE                        

F  31,5 Q R   1     8 89135 REGGIO DI CALABRIA            

F  30 Q    0     13 95027 SAN GREGORIO DI CATANIA       

F  28,5 Q    0     19 95022 ACI CATENA                    

F  27,5 S    0     20 95014 GIARRE                        

F  27 Q    0     21 95016 MASCALI                       

F  26,15 Q R   2     26 95014 GIARRE                        

M  26,05     0     29 98025 ITALA                         

F  26 Q    0     30 95018 RIPOSTO                       

F  25,85 Q    0     31 95021 ACI CASTELLO                  

M  25 Q    0     36 95014 GIARRE                        

F  25 Q    0     37 95022 ACI CATENA                    

F  24,8 Q    0     40 95015 LINGUAGLOSSA                  

F  24,5 Q    0     43 95014 FIUMEFREDDO DI SICILIA        

M  23,9 Q    0     47 95024 ACIREALE                      

M  22,85 Q    0     56 92026 FAVARA                        

F  22,24 R    2     59 95024 ACIREALE                      

F  22,2 Q R   2     60 95024 ACIREALE                      

F  19,48 Q    0     94 95014 GIARRE                        

M  17,6 S    0     107 95016 MASCALI                       

F  16     0     124 95022 ACI CATENA                    

F  15,65 Q    0     125 93012 GELA                          

F  15,43 Q    0     127 95030 TREMESTIERI ETNEO             

F  15     0     133 95024 ACIREALE                      

M  13,25     0     144 94013 LEONFORTE                     

F  12,3     0     146 95010 GIARRE                        

F  11,7 Q    0     147 95010 SANTA VENERINA                

M  11,65 R    1     148 95014 GIARRE                        

M  9,8 Q    0     152 98023 FURCI SICULO                  

M  9,8     0     153 95121 CATANIA                       

M  8,33 Q    0     157 95019 ZAFFERANA ETNEA               

F  8,27     0     158 95010 SANTA VENERINA                



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 GIGLIUTO                  FILIPPO           27/03/1976 EN A098 GGLFPP76C27A098U



M  7,35 Q    0     159 94010 AIDONE                        


